

Avinash Mahajan Vs. State of HP & Ors.

CWP No.3460 of 2025

20.08.2025 Present: Mr. Sat Prakash, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Ramakant Sharma, Additional Advocate General, for respondents No.1 to 12/State.
Mr. Tejasvi Dogra, Advocate, for respondents No.13 & 14.

Pleadings are complete.

List for consideration on **10.11.2025**.

**(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge**

**(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge**

August 20, 2025
(V.Himalvi)