

Avinash Mahajan vs. State of H.P and others.

CWP No.3460 of 2025

08.12.2025 Present: Ms.Shivani Priya, proxy counsel for the petitioner.

Mr.Pranay Pratap Singh, Additional Advocate General for respondents-State.

Mr.Amrit, proxy counsel for respondents No.13 and 14.

As prayed for, list after four weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

December 08, 2025
(naveen)

(Jiya Lal Bhardwaj)
Judge