

Avinash Mahajan vs. State of H.P. and others
CWP No. 3460 of 2025

[Item D-21]

07.05.2026 Present:

Mr. Sat Parkash and Mr. Rohit, Advocates, for the petitioner.

Mr. Pranay Pratap Singh, Additional Advocate General, for respondents No. 13 and 14.

Mr. Tejasvi Dogra, Advocate, for respondents No. 13 & 14.

Court time is over.

List on 30.6.2026.

(G.S. Sandhwalia)
Chief Justice

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

7th May, 2026
(Tarun Singh)